Ordine d'Arrivo 1 / 3
1.Tappa 02/05/2012 (Trieste - Gorizia)Lunghezza 153,80 Km Media 46,263 Km/h
AbbuoniNo Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos
1 BENFATTO Marco (ITA)5 Team Idea 2010  3:19'28 1988 IDEITA19880106
2 SILVESTRE Fabio (LUX)125 Leopard-Trek Continental Team  3:19'28 1990 0LETPOR19900125 G
3 THEUNS Edward (BEL)37 VL Techincs - Abutriek Cycling Team  3:19'28 1991 0VLTBEL19910430 G
4 COLLODEL Matteo (ITA)67 Marchiol Emisfero Site  3:19'28 1988 0MESITA19880827
5 BUSATO Matteo (ITA)1 Team Idea 2010  3:19'28 1987 0IDEITA19871220
6 CECCHIN Alberto (ITA)68 Marchiol Emisfero Site  3:19'28 1989 0MESITA19890808
7 BÜRGEL Bastian (GER)136 Thüringer Energie Team  3:19'28 1990 0TETGER19900127 G
8 FREIENSTEIN Raphael (GER)41 German National Team Road  3:19'28 1991 0GERGER19910408 G
9 FEDI Andrea (ITA)83 Hopplà-Vega-Truck Italia-Valdarno  3:19'28 1991 0HVTITA19910529 G
10 ALDEGHERI Daniele (ITA)74 Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli  3:19'28 1990 0TDBITA19900205 G
11 FOPPOLI Michele (ITA)56 Delio Gallina Colosio S.Inox  3:19'28 1989 0DGCITA19890406
12 MILANI Gianluca (ITA)126 Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior  3:19'28 1991 0ZEDITA19910706 G
13 FIORENZA Alfonso (ITA)8 Gragnano Sporting Club  3:19'28 1991 0GSCITA19910227 G
14 O'SHEA Glenn (AUS)78 Australia National Team  3:19'28 1989 0AUSAUS19890614
15 SHAYMURATOV Artur (RUS)158 Itera-Katusha U-21  3:19'28 1993 0TIKRUS19930713 G
16 PUCCIONI Mirko (ITA)91 Caparrini Le Village - Vibert Italia  3:19'28 1989 0CLVITA19891104
17 DUGANI FLUMIAN Luca (ITA)131 Team Palazzago  3:19'28 1987 0PALITA19871024
18 DONEDDU Antonio (ITA)132 Team Palazzago  3:19'28 1988 0PALITA19880701
19 POLANC Jan (SLO)52 Radenska Cycling Team  3:19'28 1992 0RARSLO19920506 G
20 BANI Eugenio (ITA)94 Caparrini Le Village - Vibert Italia  3:19'28 1991 0CLVITA19910113 G
21 PLARRE Matthias (GER)44 German National Team Road  3:19'28 1992 0GERGER19920227 G
22 MOSER Ignazio (ITA)72 Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli  3:19'28 1992 0TDBITA19920714 G
23 SEDABONI Francesco (ITA)146 Team Colpack  3:19'28 1991 0CPKITA19910803 G
24 SUTTERLIN Jasha (GER)139 Thüringer Energie Team  3:19'28 1992 0TETGER19921104 G
25 DAL CAPPELLO Sebastiano (ITA)120 General Store Medlago Fontana  3:19'28 1990 0GSMITA19900601 G
26 EIBEGGER Markus (AUT)21 RC Arbö Wels Gourmetfein  3:19'28 1984 0RADAUT19841016
27 MARIN Matej (AUT)22 RC Arbö Wels Gourmetfein  3:19'28 1980 0RADSLO19800702
28 ZMORKA Marlene (ITA)133 Team Palazzago  3:19'28 1993 0PALUKR19930701 G
29 SISR Frantisek (CZE)142 ASC Dukla Praha  3:19'28 1993 0ADPCZE19930317 G
30 PEYSKENS Dimitri (BEL)36 VL Techincs - Abutriek Cycling Team  3:19'28 1991 0VLTBEL19911126 G
31 MARCHIORI Antonio (ITA)61 Generali Videa Ballan Coppi Gazzera  3:19'28 1988 0GVDITA19881121
32 LOCATELLI Alfio (ITA)71 Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli  3:19'28 1990 0TDBITA19900115 G
33 QUEYRANNE Nicolas (FRA)34 Amical Velo Club Aixois  3:19'28 1989 0AVAFRA19890612
34 ZANCO Diego (ITA)128 Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior  3:19'28 1988 0ZEDITA19881005
35 ROSA Diego (ITA)134 Team Palazzago  3:19'28 1989 0PALITA19890327
36 CHENAUX Adrien (SUI)152 Cycling Team Maca Loca -Scott  3:19'28 1991 0MLSSUI19910816 G
37 KERN Julian (LUX)121 Leopard-Trek Continental Team  3:19'28 1989 0LETGER19891228
38 BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel (I82 Hopplà-Vega-Truck Italia-Valdarno  3:19'28 1990 0HVTITA19900901 G
39 BLIAKEVICIOUS Mantas (ITA)10 Gragnano Sporting Club  3:19'28 1989 0GSCLTU19891017
40 AUBEERT Loic (SUI)101 V.C. Mendrisio PL Valli  3:19'28 1990 0MENSUI19900119 G
41 LEONARDI Gianluca (ITA)130 Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior  3:19'28 1989 0ZEDITA19891114
42 SIMONI Michele (ITA)116 General Store Medlago Fontana  3:19'28 1989 0GSMITA19890426
43 KRIZEK Matthias (ITA)70 Marchiol Emisfero Site  3:19'28 1988 0MESAUT19880929
44 EGOROV Kirill (RUS)160 Itera-Katusha U-21  3:19'28 1993 0TIKRUS19930803 G
45 VAN DIERMEN Johnny (NED)29 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  3:19'28 1989 0RLCNED19890726
46 WEBER Sacha (LUX)115 Team Differdange-Sportfood.de  3:19'28 1988 0CCDGER19880223
47 GIACOBAZZI Roberto (ITA)118 General Store Medlago Fontana  3:19'28 1991 0GSMITA19910313 G
48 DE GROOT Daan (NED)27 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  3:19'28 1991 0RLCNED19911111 G
49 SARREBOUBEE Rémi (FRA)35 Amical Velo Club Aixois  3:19'28 1986 0AVAFRA19860701
50 ZARDINI Edoardo (ITA)150 Team Colpack  3:19'28 1989 0CPKITA19891102
51 EVTUSHENKO Alexander (RUS)159 Itera-Katusha U-21  3:19'28 1993 0TIKRUS19930630 G
52 ARU FAbio (ITA)135 Team Palazzago  3:19'28 1990 0PALITA19900703 G
53 BELLI Matteo (ITA)84 Hopplà-Vega-Truck Italia-Valdarno  3:19'28 1988 0HVTITA19880617
54 CEOLA Mattia (ITA)107 Gaiaplast Cardin Bibanese  3:19'28 1988 0GCBITA19880519
55 KRIEGER Alexander (GER)42 German National Team Road  3:19'28 1991 0GERGER19911128 G
56 TARGETTI Tommaso (ITA)89 Amore&Vita Etruria C.T. TSS  3:19'28 1990 0AVEITA19900508 G
57 GALLEGO MARTIN Juan Abenham59 Delio Gallina Colosio S.Inox  3:19'28 1987 0DGCESP19871001
58 CAVASIN Daniele (ITA)64 Generali Videa Ballan Coppi Gazzera  3:19'28 1988 0GVDITA19881117
59 STEIGMILLER Jakob (GER)137 Thüringer Energie Team  3:19'28 1990 0TETGER19900101 G
60 MAMMINI Matteo (ITA)147 Team Colpack  3:19'28 1989 0CPKITA19891008
61 JENKO Robert (SLO)55 Radenska Cycling Team  3:19'28 1990 0RARSLO19900415 G
62 GORODNICHEV Ilya (ITA)85 Hopplà-Vega-Truck Italia-Valdarno  3:19'28 1987 0HVTRUS19870309
Federazione Italiana Cronometristi - www.ficr.it
02/05/2012
Ordine d'Arrivo 2 / 3
1.Tappa 02/05/2012 (Trieste - Gorizia)Lunghezza 153,80 Km Media 46,263 Km/h
AbbuoniNo Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos
63 VINK Michael (BEL)38 VL Techincs - Abutriek Cycling Team  3:19'28 1991 0VLTNZL19911122 G
64 NICHELE Attilio (ITA)66 Marchiol Emisfero Site  3:19'28 1989 0MESITA19891211
65 SOKOL Jan (AUT)24 RC Arbö Wels Gourmetfein  3:19'28 1990 0RADAUT19900926 G
66 ANDRES Christian (SUI)154 Cycling Team Maca Loca -Scott  3:19'28 1990 0MLSSUI19900117 G
67 CECCHINEL Giorgio (ITA)129 Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior  3:19'28 1989 0ZEDITA19890624
68 KUYPERS Bart (BEL)40 VL Techincs - Abutriek Cycling Team  3:19'28 1978 0VLTBEL19780706
69 WATSON Calvin (AUS)80 Australia National Team  3:19'28 1993 0AUSAUS19930106 G
70 MIQUEL Thomas (FRA)32 Amical Velo Club Aixois  3:19'28 1991 0AVAFRA19910221 G
71 PRESELLO Stefano (ITA)62 Generali Videa Ballan Coppi Gazzera  3:19'28 1989 0GVDITA19890914
72 JUNGELS Bob (LUX)122 Leopard-Trek Continental Team  3:19'28 1992 0LETLUX19920922 G
73 PUCCIO Antonino (ITA)81 Hopplà-Vega-Truck Italia-Valdarno  3:19'28 1987 0HVTITA19870413
74 HAUGAARD JENSEN Kristian (DEN19 Team Tre-For  3:19'28 1991 0TTFDEN19910227 G
75 DALL'OSTE Daniele (ITA)75 Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli  3:19'28 1991 0TDBITA19910524 G
76 DECKERT Sebastian (GER)45 German National Team Road  3:19'28 1990 0GERGER19900808 G
77 BECKERINGH Derk Abel (NED)26 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  3:19'28 1992 0RLCNED19920923 G
78 MULHERN Mitchell R. (ITA)110 Gaiaplast Cardin Bibanese  3:19'28 1991 0GCBAUS19910122 G
79 KLEMEN Stimulak (SLO)53 Radenska Cycling Team  3:19'28 1990 0RARSLO19900720 G
80 TEDESCO Pietro (ITA)117 General Store Medlago Fontana  3:19'28 1987 0GSMITA19871222
81 MILETTA Luigi (ITA)6 Gragnano Sporting Club  3:19'28 1988 0GSCITA19880809
82 COENEN Johan (LUX)111 Team Differdange-Sportfood.de  3:19'28 1979 0CCDBEL19790204
83 GAFFURINI Nicola (ITA)60 Delio Gallina Colosio S.Inox  3:19'28 1989 0DGCITA19891215
84 FLORIO Diego (ITA)65 Generali Videa Ballan Coppi Gazzera  3:19'28 1990 0GVDITA19900720 G
85 DE IESO Donato (ITA)96 Vejus-TMF-Idnamic-BH Bikes  3:19'28 1989 0VTIITA19890227
86 THIEL Fabian (GER)138 Thüringer Energie Team  3:19'28 1992 0TETGER19920106 G
87 FÜRST Roman (CZE)145 ASC Dukla Praha  3:19'28 1991 0ADPCZE19910505 G
88 VACCHER Andreas (ITA)69 Marchiol Emisfero Site  3:19'28 1988 0MESITA19881221
89 VENTURINI Marco (ITA)108 Gaiaplast Cardin Bibanese  3:19'28 1991 0GCBITA19911110 G
90 GAZZARA Michele (ITA)127 Zalf Euromobil Desiree Fior  3:19'28 1990 0ZEDITA19900927 G
91 LENZI Kabir (ITA)3 Team Idea 2010  3:19'28 1992 0IDEITA19920830 G
92 MAESTRINI Rino (ITA)93 Caparrini Le Village - Vibert Italia  3:19'28 1989 0CLVITA19890831
93 ANACONA GOMEZ Brayam Esthe95 Caparrini Le Village - Vibert Italia  3:19'28 1992 0CLVCOL19920224 G
94 MATTIUSSI Alessio (ITA)109 Gaiaplast Cardin Bibanese  3:19'28 1992 0GCBITA19920905 G
95 THILL Tom (LUX)114 Team Differdange-Sportfood.de  3:19'28 1990 0CCDLUX19900331 G
96 TABINI Amedeo (ITA)87 Amore&Vita Etruria C.T. TSS  3:19'28 1990 0AVEITA19900508 G
97 CANZONIERI Andrea (ITA)92 Caparrini Le Village - Vibert Italia  3:19'28 1992 0CLVITA19920519 G
98 MENCIASSI Alessio (ITA)86 Amore&Vita Etruria C.T. TSS  3:19'28 1990 0AVEITA19900504 G
99 EICHER Tino (SUI)104 V.C. Mendrisio PL Valli  3:19'28 1990 0MENSUI19900407 G
100 PIAZZA Francesco (ITA)88 Amore&Vita Etruria C.T. TSS  3:19'28 1990 0AVEITA19900404 G
101 CINGI Luca (ITA)90 Amore&Vita Etruria C.T. TSS  3:19'28 1991 0AVEITA19910719 G
102 ALBERIO Tomas (ITA)4 Team Idea 2010  3:19'28 1989 0IDEITA19890331
103 CORNA Andrea (ITA)2 Team Idea 2010  3:19'28 1992 0IDEITA19921005 G
104 HACECKY Martin (CZE)141 ASC Dukla Praha  3:19'28 1988 0ADPCZE19880724
105 KIRSCH Alex (LUX)123 Leopard-Trek Continental Team  3:19'28 1992 0LETLUX19920612 G
106 LOOZEN Luc (NED)28 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  3:19'28 1990 0RLCNED19900908 G
107 TEMNENKO Sergey (RUS)156 Itera-Katusha U-21  3:19'28 1993 0TIKRUS19930406 G
108 SCHLECHTER Pit (LUX)124 Leopard-Trek Continental Team  3:19'28 1990 0LETLUX19901026 G
109 PICCIN Eros (ITA)106 Gaiaplast Cardin Bibanese  3:19'28 1987 0GCBITA19870605
110 BOLZAN Riccardo (ITA)12 Cycling Team Friuli  3:19'28 1990 0CTFITA19900503 G
111 VILLELLA Davide (ITA)148 Team Colpack  3:19'28 1991 0CPKITA19910627 G
112 FUMAGALLI Davide (SUI)103 V.C. Mendrisio PL Valli  3:19'28 1991 0MENITA19910707 G
113 LAMPA Corrado (ITA)58 Delio Gallina Colosio S.Inox  3:19'28 1990 0DGCITA19900207 G
114 POZDNYAKOV Kirill (BEL)39 VL Techincs - Abutriek Cycling Team  3:19'28 1989 0VLTRUS19890120
115 STOCCO Alessandro (ITA)73 Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli  3:19'28 1989 0TDBITA19890317
116 ROSTOLLAN Thomas (FRA)33 Amical Velo Club Aixois  3:19'28 1986 0AVAFRA19860318
117 MORBIATO Paolo (ITA)14 Cycling Team Friuli  3:19'28 1992 0CTFITA19920326 G
118 PANTO' Carmelo Consolato (ITA)9 Gragnano Sporting Club  3:19'28 1986 0GSCITA19860717
119 RABITSCH Stephan (AUT)25 RC Arbö Wels Gourmetfein  3:19'28 1991 0RADAUT19910628 G
120 RIABKIN Aleksei (RUS)157 Itera-Katusha U-21  3:19'28 1993 0TIKRUS19931123 G
121 DENNIS Rohan (AUS)76 Australia National Team  3:19'28 1990 0AUSAUS19900528 G
122 CARDINALI Marco (ITA)7 Gragnano Sporting Club  3:19'28 1992 0GSCITA19920515 G
123 HOWSON Damien (AUS)79 Australia National Team  3:19'28 1992 0AUSAUS19920813 G
124 CEOLAN Luca (ITA)149 Team Colpack  3:19'28 1992 0CPKITA19920311 G
Federazione Italiana Cronometristi - www.ficr.it
02/05/2012
Ordine d'Arrivo 3 / 3
1.Tappa 02/05/2012 (Trieste - Gorizia)Lunghezza 153,80 Km Media 46,263 Km/h
AbbuoniNo Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos
125 BARBETTA Andrea (ITA)57 Delio Gallina Colosio S.Inox  3:19'28 1990 0DGCITA19901004 G
126 POLIVODA Oleksandr (ITA)119 General Store Medlago Fontana  3:19'28 1987 0GSMUKR19870331
127 AMMENDOLA Julien (FRA)31 Amical Velo Club Aixois  3:19'28 1992 0AVAFRA19920715 G
128 MEENHORST Alex (LUX)113 Team Differdange-Sportfood.de  3:19'28 1987 0CCDNZL19870226
129 COPPOLA Raffaele (ITA)99 Vejus-TMF-Idnamic-BH Bikes  3:19'50 1990 22VTIITA19900216 G
130 VAN DIERMEN Jaron (NED)30 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  3:20'00 1989 32RLCNED19890726
131 BUTTAZZONI Alex (ITA)11 Cycling Team Friuli  3:20'01 1985 33CTFITA19850311
132 KOHLVELTER Kevin (LUX)112 Team Differdange-Sportfood.de  3:20'04 1990 36CCDLUX19901005 G
133 BARTH Marcel (GER)140 Thüringer Energie Team  3:20'04 1986 36TETGER19860522
134 NECHITA Andrei (ITA)63 Generali Videa Ballan Coppi Gazzera  3:20'07 1988 39GVDROU19880529
135 GRAF Andreas (AUT)23 RC Arbö Wels Gourmetfein  3:20'07 1985 39RADAUT19850807
136 FUSAZ Marco (ITA)13 Cycling Team Friuli  3:20'28 1989 1'00CTFITA19890721
137 LANE Patrick (AUS)77 Australia National Team  3:20'36 1991 1'08AUSAUS19910829 G
138 GRAZIAN Christian (ITA)15 Cycling Team Friuli  3:20'41 1990 1'13CTFITA19900218 G
139 LUTERNAUER Patrick (SUI)155 Cycling Team Maca Loca -Scott  3:21'42 1990 2'14MLSSUI19900727 G
140 TEDONE Paolo (ITA)98 Vejus-TMF-Idnamic-BH Bikes  3:32'52 1991 13'24VTIITA19910227 G
141 ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav (ITA)97 Vejus-TMF-Idnamic-BH Bikes  3:32'52 1990 13'24VTIUKR19900625 G
142 ARIENTI Andrea (SUI)105 V.C. Mendrisio PL Valli  3:32'52 1992 13'24MENITA19921213 G
143 LIß Lucas (GER)43 German National Team Road  3:32'52 1992 13'24GERGER19920112 G
144 RAJSP Andrej (SLO)54 Radenska Cycling Team  3:32'52 1992 13'24RARSLO19920726 G
145 GULDHAMMER Thomas (DEN)18 Team Tre-For  3:32'52 1987 13'24TTFDEN19870731
146 LOURING VORRE Rasmus (DEN)17 Team Tre-For  3:32'52 1990 13'24TTFDEN19900113 G
147 VENDOLSKY Ondrej (CZE)144 ASC Dukla Praha  3:32'55 1991 13'27ADPCZE19910712 G
148 FIENGO Nello (ITA)100 Vejus-TMF-Idnamic-BH Bikes  3:32'55 1989 13'27VTIITA19890913
149 KRISTENSEN Rasmus (DEN)20 Team Tre-For  3:33'55 1990 14'27TTFDEN19901005 G
NA MADSEN Thomas (DEN)16 Team Tre-For 1988 TTFDEN19881117
NA TRATNIK Jan (SLO)51 Radenska Cycling Team 1990 RARSLO19900223 G
NA BEER Olivier (SUI)102 V.C. Mendrisio PL Valli 1990 MENSUI19901018 G
NA RYBIN Ondrej (CZE)143 ASC Dukla Praha 1993 ADPCZE19930512 G
NA CAMBIANICA Enea (SUI)151 Cycling Team Maca Loca -Scott 1989 MLSSUI19891121
NA WÜST Lionel (SUI)153 Cycling Team Maca Loca -Scott 1989 MLSSUI19891218
Iscritti: 155     Partenti: 155     Partiti: 155     Arrivati: 149     Fuori Tempo Massimo: 0     Non Partiti: 0     Non Arrivati: 6     Squalificati: 0     Esclusi: 0
Il Giudice di Arrivo
- BILLI Mauro -
Federazione Italiana Cronometristi - www.ficr.it
02/05/2012